
   

 
2010 ABOVEGROUND STORAGE TANK CONFERENCE & TRADE SHOW 

Houston, Texas ● Thursday, September 16, 2010 
 

  
 

8:30 A.M. 

8:45 A.M. 

9:30 A.M. 

10:00 A.M. 

10:45 A.M. 

11:30 A.M. 

12:15 P.M. 

12:45 P.M. 

1:45 P.M. 

2:20 P.M. 

2:55 P.M. 

3:35 P.M. 

4:10 P.M. 

4:45 P.M. 

5:15 P.M 

Program Agenda 
 
Introduction 
Marshall Mott-Smith, National Institute for Storage Tank Management 
 
SPCC Update 
Don Smith, EPA Region VI 

Coast Guard Marine Inspectors – What to Expect with Fuel Transfer Inspections  
MST1 Timothy Haibach and LT Trey Gonzales, USCG, Houston-Galveston 
 
MORNING BREAKFAST SPONSORED BY: HMT INC. 

What’s New with Ground Improvement Technologies 
Dennis W Boehm, MASCE, Hayward Baker, Inc. 
 
Tank Design Options for Emissions Reductions 
Morris Kline, HMT Inc. 
 
Deepwater Horizon?...Cap & Trade? What’s on the Horizon? 
Jane Besch, Aspen Environmental Consulting, LLC. 
 
LUNCH SPONSORED BY: ATEC STEEL FABRICATION & CONSTRUCTION  
 
SESSION 1                                   SESSION 2 
The Impact of Alternative Fuels in 
Aviation Fuel Infrastructure 
Dean Flessas, Pond & Company 
 

API 2350 – What are the Changes in the 
Ballot? 
Phil Myers, PEMY Consulting 

Using Inspection Data for Advance 
Assessment 
Devon Brendecke, Quest Integrity Group 

Overfill Prevention Programs 
Robert Arias, FMGI 

AFTERNOON BREAK SPONSORED BY: ROSEN USA 

Innovative Dike, Containment and 
Erosion Control Systems 
Rodger Ferguson, Industrial Surfacing  
 

Effectively Installing Release Prevention 
Barriers in Existing ASTs 
Mike Crabb, TEC Serv LLC. 
 

Compliance & Terminal Operations 
Management – A Breakthrough in 
Software Systems 
Rob Boughton, Titan Management Group 
 

Non-Metallic Piping Alternatives for 
Large Diameter Underground Piping 
Don DeAngelo, UPP 

Wireless Technology Enhancements 
for Leak Detection 
Terry Warren, Industrial Heater, Inc. 
 

Tank System Maintenance 
Dana Schmidt, STI/SPFA 

ADJOURN 
 

 


	Conference Information:
	Breaks
	Registration Fees:

