

## 2010 ABOVEGROUND STORAGE TANK CONFERENCE & TRADE SHOW

Houston, Texas ● Thursday, September 16, 2010

,		
	Program Agenda	
8:30 A.M.	Introduction Marshall Mott-Smith, National Institute for Storage Tank Management	
8:45 A.M.	SPCC Update Don Smith, EPA Region VI	
9:30 A.M.	Coast Guard Marine Inspectors – What to Expect with Fuel Transfer Inspections MST1 Timothy Haibach and LT Trey Gonzales, USCG, Houston-Galveston	
10:00 A.M.	MORNING BREAKFAST SPONSORED BY: HMT INC.	
10:45 A.M.	What's New with Ground Improvement Technologies Dennis W Boehm, MASCE, Hayward Baker, Inc.	
11:30 A.M.	Tank Design Options for Emissions Reductions  Morris Kline, HMT Inc.	
12:15 P.M.	Deepwater Horizon?Cap & Trade? What's on the Horizon?  Jane Besch, Aspen Environmental Consulting, LLC.	
12:45 P.M.	LUNCH SPONSORED BY: ATEC STEEL FABRICATION & CONSTRUCTION	
1:45 P.M.	SESSION 1 The Impact of Alternative Fuels in Aviation Fuel Infrastructure Dean Flessas, Pond & Company	SESSION 2 API 2350 – What are the Changes in the Ballot? Phil Myers, PEMY Consulting
2:20 P.M.	Using Inspection Data for Advance Assessment Devon Brendecke, Quest Integrity Group	Overfill Prevention Programs Robert Arias, FMGI
2:55 P.M.	AFTERNOON BREAK SPONSORED BY: ROSEN USA	
3:35 P.M.	Innovative Dike, Containment and Erosion Control Systems Rodger Ferguson, Industrial Surfacing	Effectively Installing Release Prevention Barriers in Existing ASTs Mike Crabb, TEC Serv LLC.
4:10 P.M.	Compliance & Terminal Operations Management – A Breakthrough in Software Systems Rob Boughton, Titan Management Group	Non-Metallic Piping Alternatives for Large Diameter Underground Piping Don DeAngelo, UPP
4:45 P.M.	Wireless Technology Enhancements for Leak Detection Terry Warren, Industrial Heater, Inc.	Tank System Maintenance Dana Schmidt, STI/SPFA
5:15 P.M	ADJOURN	